é"‘i’% CITY OF City Council
Extended Meeting Agenda
7] MUKILTEO

As of 12/08/2020

12/14/20 SPECIAL MEETING — 6:00 PM - CITY HALL
*Parks and Art Commission Appointment (AB20-05)
Diversity, Equity and Inclusion Commission Ordinance 1444 Discussion (AB20-81)
2021 State Legislative Priorities (AB20-102)

12/21/20 REGULAR MEETING - 7:00 PM - 9:30 PM - CITY HALL — CANCELED

01/04/21 REGULAR MEETING — 7:00 PM - 9:30 PM - CITY HALL
SPECIAL PRESENTATION — Snohomish County Councilmember Dunn
Mukilteo Historical Society Appreciation
*Snohomish County Conservation District ILA Approval (AB21-07)
*Snohomish County Jail ILA (AB21-10)
*City Prosecutor Contract (AB21-22)
*MWWD Pavement Preservation ILA (AB21-15)
*2021 Addendum for Ogden Murphy Wallace PLLC (OMW) services (AB21-16)
*Snohomish Regional Drug Task Force ILA (AB21-23)
*Snohomish Health District Board Appointment (AB21-26)
Community Support Grants Recommendations (AB21-17)
Co-Sponsorship Grant Awards (AB21-18)
Parking Penalties Code Amendment Ordinance (AB21-21)
Mt. Baker Crossing Closure (AB21-25)
Election of Council President & Vice-President (AB21-03)

01/11/21 WORK SESSION — 6:00 PM- 8:00 PM - CITY HALL
Hawthorne Hall Update (AB21-08)
Housing Action Plan (HAP) Update (AB21-09)

01/19/21 REGULAR MEETING — 7:00 PM — 9:30 PM - CITY HALL
*Planning Commission Appointment (AB21-05)
*Dump Truck Purchase Approval (AB21-19)
*Task Order Approval for Source Control Program Development (AB21-20)
Building/Fire Codes Update (AB21-11)
Traffic Calming Program Briefing (AB21-14)

01/25/21 SPECIAL MEETING - 6:00 PM — CITY HALL
Council Committee Assignments (AB21-04)
2021 Goals & Priorities (AB21-06)

02/01/21 REGULAR MEETING — 7:00 PM - 9:30 PM - CITY HALL
Public Hearing — Public Notice Code Amendment (AB21-12)
Public Hearing — 2019 Docket (AB21-13)

02/08/21 WORK SESSION — 6:00 PM- 8:00 PM - CITY HALL

02/16/21 REGULAR MEETING — 7:00 PM - 9:30 PM - CITY HALL
SPECIAL PRESENTATION - WM Annual Report
Minor Contract Amendments (AB21-24)

*CONSENT AGENDA - These items have either been approved in the budget, previously discussed, or are routine in nature. Any item can be
removed by the Mayor or a member of the Council for discussion.



CITY OF . .
<)MUKILTEO et
H Extended Meeting Agenda -
Continued
Pending Items:
e  ADA Transition Plan Adoption e  SPECIAL PRESENTATION - Community Transit
. De-Annexation Resolution Presentation — Service Integration Plan
. Boys & Girls Club New Facility Public Use e  SPECIAL PRESENTATION — Snohomish County
e  MMC Sidewalk Snow Removal Code Revision Tourism Presentation
° Permitting Process . Ecology Stormwater Pipe Inspection Program
e  Promenade State Grant Acceptance Grant Acceptance
e  Gateway Beautification e  March 2021 — Surface Water Program Update
e Arts Per Capita Funding Guidelines e  OATH OF OFFICE — Police Department — April
e  On-Call Contracts Approval 2021
e  OATH OF OFFICE — Fire Department — April
2021
COUNCIL COMMITTEE MEETINGS:
12/28/20 FINANCE & IT COMMITTEE — 5:30 PM — 7:00 PM — CITY HALL
01/04/21 INFRASTRUCTURE COMMITTEE - 11:00 AM- 12:30 PM — CITY HALL
COUNCIL COMMITTEE MEMBERSHIP:
Finance & IT: Champion, Kneller, Crawford Infrastructure: Champion, Emery, Khan
Land Use & Economic Development: Champion, Marine, Kneller Public Safety: Emery, Khan, Marine

* CONSENT AGENDA - These items have either been approved in the budget, previously discussed, or are routine in nature. Any item can be
removed by the Mayor or a member of the Council for discussion.



